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SL No 
Application 

No
Name of Applicant Updated Rejection Remarks by Agency 

1 ST64807C2958 Prashant Tiwary
Candidate has filled in application form  Prashant Tiwary but in Matric 

Certificate name is Prashant Kumar Tiwary, name mismatch, hence rejected

2 ST35154C1254 Sanu Kumar
Candidate is working under aegis of govt. of Bihar and not uploaded NOC, 

Hence rejected.

3 ST93417C2484 DINESH KUMAR

As per uploaded documents candidate has completed PGDRD from IGNOU 

which is not masters program and

Master in Public Admin IGNOU is from School of Social Science but 1 year post-

qualification experience not established

4 ST62164C2263 Pravin Kumar Singh

As per uploaded documents, candidate does not meet requisite experience of 

1 year in project /

program / scheme implementation. hence rejected, hence rejected hence 

rejected

5 ST54121C1028 DEEPAK KUMAR

As per uploaded documents,Candidate is working as a MIS Executive in BRLPS 

which does not establishes requsitie experience in project /

program / scheme implementation. hence rejected, hence rejected

6 ST15598C2179 NANDAN KUMAR

As per uploaded documents,Candidate has worked as a health social worker 

which does not establishes reuisite experience in project /

program / scheme implementation. hence rejected

7 ST10286C330 ABHISHEK ANAND

As per uploaded documents,Candidate is working as data entry operator 

which does not establishes reuisite experience in project /

program / scheme implementation. hence rejected

8 ST77919C2943 MD ASADULLAH

As per uploaded documents,Candidate has completed Post Graduate Diploma 

in Rural Management Batch (2017-2018),which is 1 year course, hence 

candidature of the candidate stands rejected

9 ST35477C1205 Pawan Kumar Singh
Candidate is currently working under aegis of Government of Bihar but has 

not submitted NOC, hence rejected

10 ST61734C306 Prabhat kumar

As per uploaded documents,Candidate has completed MBA in Agribusiness 

which does not fulfills requisite essential educational qualification of  Master’s 

degree in Social Work / Development Studies / Rural

Development / Social Science, hence rejected

11 ST33346C2297 MOTILAL RAY

As per uploaded document, candidate has worked as BRG in Pratham 

Education Foundation which does not establishes experience in project /

program / scheme implementation, hence rejected

12 ST87238C664 SWATI KUMARI

As per uploaded document, candidate has completed Diploma in Clinical 

Psychology which is 1 year course and also does not fulfills requisite 

educational qualification of Master's degree in Social Work / Development 

Studies / Rural

Development / Social Science,hence rejected

13 ST11757C995 Waqqar Yunus

Candidate has submitted experience certificate dated- 23-06-2020, but in 

experience letter start date is Nov 2017 and end date is June 2021,which is 

self contradictory, and therefore the experience has not been considered, 

hence rejected

14 ST98805C755 PANKAJ KUMAR

Candidate has submitted contract extension letter from which requisitie 

experience of 1 year in project /

program / scheme implementation is not establishing,hence rejected
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15 ST41586C2862 RAJESH KUMAR
Candidate is currently working under aegis of Government of Bihar but has 

not Submitted NOC, hence rejected

16 ST24501C173 PRIYANKA SINGH
Candidate is working under aegis of Government of Bihar but has not 

submitted NOC Certificate, hence rejected

17 ST71500C1326 Surbhi Kumari

Candidate has submitted Certificate of excellence instead of Matric Certificate 

in which DOB is not mentioned therefore DOB has not been established, 

hence rejected

18 ST-IAO-0022 Ravi Raushan
Candidate is working under aegis of Government of Bihar but has not 

submitted NOC Certificate,hence rejected

19 ST32832C1119 Rajni Kumari

As per submitted documents,candidate is working as multitasking staff which 

does not establishes post-qualification experience in project /

program / scheme implementation, hence rejected

20 ST92171C1096 VANDAN KUMAR
As per submitted document, candidate has completed PGDRD from IGNOU 

which is not 2 years course, hence rejected

21 ST32252C1310 Anjali Aman

As per submitted documents,candidate is working as associate in Technoserve 

which does not establishes post-qualification experience in project /

program / scheme implementation, hence rejected

22 ST49168C1467 DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPU

As per submitted documents,candidate is working as IT Supervisor which does 

not establishes post-qualification experience in project /

program / scheme implementation, hence rejected

23 ST88472C447 Alok Kumar

As per submitted documents,candidate is working as IRS Coordinator which 

does not establishes post-qualification experience in project /

program / scheme implementation, hence rejected


